1
EL
EV
AT
OR
 E3
00
2.2 kW – 250 kW (3 - 400 hp)

1.	 Brake control optional from drive or Elevator controller.
2.	 Fast disable input only required for systems using output shorting contactor.
3.	 External protection for the braking circuit and the braking resistor.
4.	 Communications port E300 Elevator drive.
5.	 Speeds V1 to V4 are shown as examples.
7
Model
Heavy Duty
Rated Current Motor Shaft Power Peak Current Open Loop Peak Current RFC
A kW hp A A
200V Rated Drives
E300-3200050 5 0.75 1 7.5 10
E300-3200066 6.6 1.1 1.5 9.9 13.2
E300-3200080 8 1.5 2 12 16
E300-3200106 10.6 2.2 3 15.9 21.2
E300-4200137 13.7 3 3 20.55 27.4
E300-4200185 18.5 4 5 27.75 37
E300-5200250 25 5.5 7.5 37.5 50
E300-6200330 33 7.5 10 49.5 66
E300-6200440 44 11 15 66 88
E300-7200610 61 15 20 91.5 122
E300-7200750 75 18.5 25 112.5 150
PART NUMBERS
*Frame 9 and below
MODEL NUMBER AND RATINGS
E300 03 4 00078 A 10100A B 100

Heavy Duty Current
Rating x 10
B = Brake Transistor included
N = No Brake Transistor
Frame Size
3 to 11
© 2021 Nidec Control Techniques Limited. The information contained in this brochure is for guidance only and does not form part of any contract. The accuracy cannot be
guaranteed as Nidec Control Techniques Ltd have an ongoing process of development and reserve the right to change the specification of their products without notice.
Nidec Control Techniques Limited. Registered Office: The Gro, Newtown, Powys SY16 3BE. Registered in England and Wales. Company Reg. No. 01236886
Part No. 0781-0615-01 10/21
Model
Heavy Duty
Rated Current Motor Shaft Power Peak Current Open Loop Peak Current RFC
A kW hp A A
E300-7200830 83 22 30 124.5 166
E300-8201160 116 30 40 174 232
E300-8201320 132 37 50 198 264
E300-9201760 176 45 60 264 308
E300-9202190 219 55 75 328.5 383.25
E300-10202830 283 75 100 424.5 495.25
E300-10203000 300 90 125 450 525
400V Rated Drives
E300-3400062 6.2 2.2 3 9.3 12.4
E300-3400078 7.8 3 5 11.7 15.6
E300-3400100 10 4 5 15 20
E300-4400150 15 5.5 10 22.5 30
E300-4400172 17.2 7.5 10 25.8 34.4
E300-5400220 22 9 12 33 38.5
E300-5400270 27 11 20 40.5 54
E300-5400300 30 15 20 45 60
E300-6400350 35 15 25 52.5 70
E300-6400420 42 18.5 30 63 84
E300-6400470 47 22 30 70.5 94
E300-7400660 66 30 50 99 132
E300-7400770 77 37 60 115.5 154
E300-7401000 100 45 75 150 200
E300-8401340 134 55 100 201 268
E300-8401570 157 75 125 235.5 314
E300-9402000 200 90 150 300 350
E300-9402240 224 110 150 336 392
E300-10402700 270 132 200 405 472.5
E300-10403200 320 160 250 480 560
E300-11403770 377 185 300 565.5 659.75
E300-11404170 417 200 350 625.5 729.75
E300-11404640 464 250 400 696 812
575V and 690V ratings are also available on request.